
LE RELAIS DES MERVEILLES

R E S T A U R A N T -  L O D G E

9790 ROUTE DE LA GORDOLASQUE 

06450 BELVÉDÈRE FRANCE  

ACCOMODATION

Half board* /pers 
Double Room 
Quadruple Room
Single person
Overnight - Double Room
Quadruple Room

DORMITORIES	

Half board 
Overnight

Children of age 0-3

60€
32,00€

RESTAURANT
Breakfast adult
Breakfast age 4-12

Picnic basket (to order before PM)
Sandwiches

Lunch menu (starter, main course, dessert)

12,00€
5€

12,50€
5€

35€

Evening menu 
(starter + main course + cheese + dessert)            25€ 
Single meal served at 19:30

We offer traditional dishes, using a range of local
products. Our menu is evolving according to available
fresh products of the season and is therefore not
available in advance.

+33 (0)4 93 03 43 55 
www.relaisdesmerveilles.com
info@relaisdesmerveilles.com
@relaisdesmerveilles

ROOMS Adult

32€
32€

17€

Child

Adult Child

32€
17€

10€

Capacity to lodge up to 45 persons
(2 dormitories of 6 beds each, 1 dormitory of 7 beds, 1 dormitory of 12

beds, 3 rooms for up to 4 persons and 1 room for 2 persons)



*Half board: overnight stay, dinner, breakfast  included 
Holiday tax of 0,75€ not included in prices 

Rental of sheets (2€) and towels (1,50€)

Cover sheets and pillowcases provided

Open from Easter until mid-October
Reception opening hours: 7AM-10PM

Restaurant: breakfast 7AM-10AM, lunch 12.00-2PM, dinner 7PM-7.30PM

80.00€
93,50€

120€
81,00€

113€


