## LE RELAIS DES MERVEILLES

RESTAURANT- LODGE 9790 ROUTE DE LA GORDOLASQUE 06450 BELVÉDÈRE FRANCE



## **ACCOMODATION**

ROOMS	Adult	Child
Half board* /pers Double Room Quadruple Room Single person Overnight - Double Room Quadruple Room	80.00€ 93,50€ 120€ 81,00€ 113€	32€ 32€ 17€
DORMITORIES  Cover sheets and pillowcases provided Half board	Adult 60€	Child 32€
Overnight	32,00€	17€

Capacity to lodge up to 45 persons
(2 dormitories of 6 beds each, 1 dormitory of 7 beds, 1 dormitory of 12 beds, 3 rooms for up to 4 persons and 1 room for 2 persons)

\*Half board: overnight stay, dinner, breakfast included Holiday tax of 0,75€ not included in prices Rental of sheets (2€) and towels (1,50€)



## **RESTAURANT**

Breakfast adult	12,00€
Breakfast age 4-12	5€

Picnic basket (to order before PM) 12,50€ Sandwiches 5€

Lunch menu (starter, main course, dessert) 354

## Evening menu

(starter + main course + cheese + dessert) 25€ Single meal served at 19:30

We offer traditional dishes, using a range of local products. Our menu is evolving according to available fresh products of the season and is therefore not available in advance.





+33 (0)4 93 03 43 55 www.relaisdesmerveilles.com info@relaisdesmerveilles.com @relaisdesmerveilles

Open from Easter until mid-October
Reception opening hours: 7AM-10PM
Restaurant: breakfast 7AM-10AM, lunch 12.00-2PM, dinner 7PM-7.30PM